VILLAGE OF
MONTGOMERY

LRS takes pride in providing these complimentary
services for residents, offered four times a year.

To take advantage of these programs, submit a Phone: 844.NEED.LRS
request online.

2026 E-WASTE SCHEDULE

ACCEPTED ELECTRONICS:

ELECTRONIC KEYBOARDS | COMPUTER MICE | FAX MACHINES | MP3 PLAYERS | PRINTERS | SATELLITE RECEIVERS
SCANNERS | TVS & MONITORS | VCRS | VIDEO GAME CONSOLES | CABLE RECEIVERS | CELL PHONES
DESKTOP COMPUTERS | LAPTOPS | TABLETS | DIGITAL CONVERTER BOXES | DVD PLAYERS | DVD RECORDERS

REQUEST SUBMIT BY DATE COLLECTION WEEK

SCHEDULE YOUR COLLECTION

Online: LRSrecycles.com/Montgomery
Email: Service@LRSrecycles.com

Wednesday, January 7 Monday, January 12 - Friday, January 16
Wednesday, April 8 Monday, April 13 - Friday, April 17
Wednesday, July 8 Monday, July 13 - Friday, July 17

Wednesday, October 7 Monday, October 12 - Friday, October 16

2026 HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE SCHEDULE
ACCEPTED HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE ITEMS:

AEROSOLS | FLUORESCENT BULBS | LITHIUM BATTERY | POISON/WEED KILLER | AUTO CHEMICALS (GASOLINE/DIESEL)
MERCURY ARTICLES | POOL CHEMICALS CORROSIVE ACIDS | FLAMMABLE SOLVENTS/OILS
NICAD BATTERY RESINS/GLUES/SPRAY | ADHESIVES | WD-40 | SHELLAC /VARNISH DRIVEWAY SEALER | HOUSEHOLD CLEANERS
(NON-PCB BALLAST) | HID BULB | PCB BALLAST | OIL BASED PAINT/STAIN/SPRAY PAINT | FERTILIZER/INSECTICIDE
OVEN CLEANER | BUG SPRAY | USED OIL FILTERS | LEAD ACID BATTERY | HAIRSPRAY/AIR FRESHENER

REQUEST SUBMIT BY DATE COLLECTION MONTH

Friday, February 20 March
Friday, April 24 May
Friday, August 21 September
Friday, October 23 November

LRS-2534


mailto:Service@LRSrecycles.com

